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Editions/
Deadlines

January 12, 2024
Deadline: January 5, 2024
January 26, 2024
Deadline: January 19, 2024
February 9, 2024
Deadline: February 2, 2024
February 23, 2024
Deadline: February 16, 2024
March 8, 2024
Deadline: March 1, 2024
March 22, 2024
Deadline: March 15, 2024
April 5, 2024

Deadline: March 28, 2024
April 19, 2024

Deadline: April 12, 2024
May 3, 2024

Deadline: April 26, 2024
May 17, 2024

Deadline: May 10, 2024
May 31, 2024

Deadline: May 24, 2024
June 14, 2024

Deadline: June 7, 2024
June 28, 2024
Deadline: June 21, 2024
July 12, 2024

Deadline: July 5, 2024
July 26, 2024

Deadline: July 19, 2024
August 9, 2024
Deadline: August 2, 2024
August 23, 2024
Deadline: August 16, 2024
September 6, 2024
Deadline: August 30, 2024
September 20, 2024
Deadline: September 13, 2024
October 4, 2024
Deadline: September 27, 2024
October 18, 2024
Deadline: October 11, 2024
November 1, 2024
Deadline: October 25, 2024
November 15, 2024
Deadline: November 8, 2024
November 29, 2024
Deadline: November 22, 2024

December 13, 2024
Deadline: December 6, 2024

BEAUDESERT

Bulletin

www.beaudesertbulletin.com

Ph: 0407 671286

Email: ads@beaudesertbulletin.com

THE
CANUNGRA

me@

www.canungratimes.com.au

Ph: 0407 671286

DISPLAY ADVERTISING RATES - JUNE 30, 2024

Email: ads@canungratimes.com.au

FULL PAGE $525
250mmH x 180mmWwW

HALF PAGE $295
120mmH x 180mmWwW

ONE THIRD PAGE $245
Q0mmH x 180mmW or
250mmH x 70mmw

QUARTER PAGE $195
60mmH x 180mmW or
120mmH x 86mmWwW

10cm x 3 column $195
100mmH x 105mmWwW

8cm x 3 column $155
80mmH x 105mmwW

5cm x 3 column $115
50mmH x 105mmW

10cm x 2 column $130
100mmH x 70mmWwW

8cm x 2 column $100
80mmH x 70mmW

5cm x 2 column $75
50mmH x 70mmW

Editions/
Deadlines

JANUARY 2024
NO EDITION

FEBRUARY 2024
Published: Fri February 2
Deadline: Thurs Jan 25

MARCH 2024
Published: Fri March 1
Deadline: Thurs Feb 22

APRIL 2024
Published: Thurs March 28 (Easter)
Deadline: Thurs March 21

MAY 2024
Published: Fri May 3
Deadline: Wed April 24 (Anzac)

JUNE 2024
Published: Fri June 7
Deadline: Thurs May 30

JULY 2024
Published: Fri July 5
Deadline: Thurs June 27

AUGUST 2024
Published: Fri Aug 2
Deadline: Thurs July 25

SEPTEMBER 2024
Published: Fri Aug 30
Deadline: Thurs Aug 22

OCTOBER 2024
Published: Fri Sept 27
Deadline: Thurs Sep 19

NOVEMBER 2024
Published: Fri Nov 1
Deadline: Thurs Oct 24

DECEMBER 2024
Published: Fri Dec 6
Deadline: Thurs Nov 28


https://beaudesertbulletin.com/
https://canungratimes.com.au/
https://beaudesertbulletin.com/
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mailto:ads%40beaudesertbulletin.com?subject=Beaudesert%20Bulletin%20Advertising%20Enquiry
mailto:ads%40canungratimes.com.au?subject=Canungra%20Times%20Advertising%20Enquiry

2CMN oo, $28
BCM e, $42
LCM e, $56
5CM e $65
OCM e, $78

Business Directory
Advertising

Minimum 3 month booking. Prices below is per edition.

Advertisements from only $28 per edition which
are ideal for tradespeople and businesses that
offer services to customers in our local area.

The Business Directory is the go-to directory for
our communities. Unlike searching the internet,

people know the businesses are either located

in or will come out to our area.

Business Directory advertisements are booked
in three month blocks:

3 editions for Canungra Times
6 editions for Beaudesert Bulletin
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Classified Advertising |[===

Price is per edition. Pricing as per business directory
Our Classified advertisements are available in

@ Public Notices
® Garage Sales
@® Birthdays

® Anniversary

many categories:

® For Sale
@® Positions Vacant
® In Memoriam

Need Help?

NEED HELP WITH MARKETING?

Keer Moriarty

M: 0407 671286

& ENQUIRIES
Janice Pellinkhof

Editor/Advertising Sales
E: news@beaudesertbulletincom.au

ADVERTISING BOOKINGS

Advertising Sales
E: ads@beaudesertbulletin.com
M: 0409 464 269

MAKE YOUR BUSINESS

STAND OUT

Kate Cahill

Graphic Design

E:  kate@scenicrimmedia.com.au
M: 0422 638 758

ADVERTISING BOOKINGS

& ENQUIRIES

Katie O'Brien

Advertising Sales

E:  kob@scenicrimmedia.com.au
M: 0402 344 563




